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14. Dresdner FrÄhlingsturnier am 02. MÅrz 

Jugend Damengruppe

8,55 1Paula Zitzmann, Lora Rubin, Millane MÄller SV  TuR  Dresden 26,9508,40 10,008,7 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,8 8,4 8,58,65
8,45 2Luise KÅhler, Michelle Freudenau, Luisa Fischer BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 26,4508,30 10,00 0,38,5 8,6 8,4 8,3 8,0 8,6 8,38,45

Jugend Damenpaar

8,70 1Tanja Scholte, JÅrdis Leppuhner Dresdner Sportclub 189 27,1508,45 10,008,9 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,48,66
8,30 2Helen Ebert, Charlene Wolf SAV Schwarzenberg 25,6007,60 10,00 0,38,1 8,2 8,4 8,0 7,4 7,0 7,88,67
8,25 3Franziska Kuhn, Lena Bednarz SC Hoyerswerda 25,4507,80 10,00 0,68,2 8,2 8,7 7,8 7,4 7,8 7,88,35
8,00 4Lara Olschock, Alina Jess Dresdner Sportclub 189 25,1507,45 10,00 0,37,8 7,5 8,2 7,7 7,2 7,1 7,98,35
8,00 5Lisa-Marie Portisch, Eny GeiÇler BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 24,6007,60 10,00 1,08,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,7 7,58,26
7,55 6Luca Sophia Tischer, Liliana Fechner AC Taucha 23,5007,35 9,80 1,27,8 7,9 7,3 7,9 7,5 7,2 6,97,04
7,50 7Sarah Hasert, Vanessa Riffel AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 23,0007,00 9,80 1,37,5 7,6 7,2 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,47,54
7,85 8Lilly DreÇl, Clara Leonie KloÇ Dresdner Sportclub 189 22,3506,90 8,80 1,27,9 7,4 8,2 7,0 6,5 6,8 7,47,84

Jugend Damenpodest

7,95 1Helen Ebert SAV Schwarzenberg 25,2008,15 10,00 0,98,1 7,8 7,8 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,28,180
7,05 2Anna Renger AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 24,3008,10 9,75 0,67,6 6,7 6,6 7,9 8,2 8,3 8,07,471

Junioren/Senioren Damengruppe

8,10 1Anna SchrÅger, Antia Hofmann, Emely Pusch AC Taucha 23,6508,15 8,30 0,97,6 7,9 8,3 8,1 7,7 8,2 8,28,387Sen
7,20 1Sarah Juhr, Clara Petermann, Luise Merdon SV  TuR  Dresden 23,6507,75 9,30 0,67,8 6,8 7,5 7,9 7,3 7,6 7,96,957Jun 1
5,60 3Katharina BrÉunlich, Laura Jolitz, Flora-Henriette Sochor Dresdner Sportclub 189 15,1507,25 8,60 6,36,0 5,2 6,0 7,8 7,5 7,0 7,05,246Jun 1

Junioren/Senioren Damenpaar

8,45 1Lisa Grimm, Kim Lorenz SAV Schwarzenberg 26,4008,20 9,85 0,18,6 8,3 8,3 7,4 8,2 8,2 8,29,175Jun 1
8,35 2Nora Reimann, Kira Lorenz SAV Schwarzenberg 25,8007,65 9,808,6 8,1 8,0 7,8 7,7 6,8 7,69,073Jun 1
8,05 3Kerstin Stein, Alexandra Kober SC Riesa 23,5507,80 8,90 1,28,1 7,8 8,0 8,0 7,4 7,8 7,88,299Sen
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Junioren/Senioren Damenpodest

9,00 1Lisa Grimm SAV Schwarzenberg 27,5508,55 10,009,2 8,9 9,0 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,89,0111Jun 1
8,25 2Maxie Johanna Reise Dresdner Sportclub 189 26,1508,15 9,758,5 7,9 8,0 7,9 8,2 8,2 8,18,590Jun 1
7,05 3Antia Hofmann AC Taucha 21,2008,30 8,05 2,27,6 7,2 6,6 7,8 8,2 8,5 8,46,993Sen

Junioren/Senioren Herrengruppe

7,95 1Hannes Hesselbarth, Georg Lippert, Erik Lorenz, Nils Beuven AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 23,5507,80 7,808,1 7,5 8,5 8,2 7,5 7,9 7,77,834Jun 1

Junioren/Senioren Herrenpaar

8,55 1Max Hoppe, Jonas Conrad BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 26,4008,25 9,608,8 8,3 8,2 8,7 8,0 8,5 8,09,165Jun 1
8,30 2Paul-Julius Behrendt, Lukas Teichmann SC Riesa 26,3108,15 9,868,2 7,5 8,4 8,2 7,2 8,3 8,18,7108Jun 2

NKL Jugend/Junioren Damengruppe

8,45 1Klara Winkler, Alexa Melinkow, Alungua Onhor AC Taucha 26,0508,05 9,558,5 8,2 8,4 8,1 8,0 8,1 7,18,562Jug
7,50 2Jana Beuven, Lisa WeiÇbach, Laura Baumann AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 24,2507,20 9,65 0,17,6 7,1 7,8 7,2 6,6 7,6 7,27,467Jun
7,25 3Fabienne Zabel, Kristin  Donath, Michelle Brand SAV Schwarzenberg 20,7006,65 7,80 1,07,3 7,2 7,8 7,1 6,1 6,6 6,77,238Jug
6,15 4Emilia FÅrster, Juliane JÉschke, Clara Hesselbarth AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 20,4006,25 8,60 0,66,0 5,8 6,5 6,3 5,6 6,2 6,66,346Jug

NKL Jugend/Junioren Damenpaar

7,70 1Josefine Tamme, Emily Schlossus AC Taucha 25,5507,85 10,007,9 7,5 7,4 7,4 7,8 8,0 7,98,180Jun
7,40 2Luisa Gnauck, Nele BÅrner SC Hoyerswerda 24,7507,45 9,907,2 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,2 7,8 7,77,376Jun
7,15 3Stefanie Sandig, Leonie Laberke SAV Schwarzenberg 22,9006,15 9,606,9 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,3 6,97,464Jug
6,60 4Romy Fieblinger, Maja Elsner SV  TuR  Dresden 21,8506,05 9,206,4 7,1 6,4 6,2 5,9 5,7 6,76,855Jug
6,10 5Lea Seifert, Lea Marie Kroha AC Taucha 21,2005,70 10,00 0,66,1 6,1 5,8 5,4 6,5 6,0 5,46,882Jug
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NKL Jugend/Junioren Damenpodest

7,95 1Deborah Renger AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 24,6507,90 9,60 0,87,9 7,6 8,4 8,0 7,3 8,3 7,88,064Jun

NKL SchÄler Damengruppe

7,50 1Lara-Magdalena Frank, Leonie Gessinger, Vivien Kullnick BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 23,4007,40 8,507,6 7,4 7,4 6,8 7,0 7,8 7,87,745
7,05 2Vivien Dinstuhl, Yolantha ThoÇ, Leonie Laberke SAV Schwarzenberg 19,9006,25 8,20 1,67,4 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,0 5,9 6,57,342

NKL SchÄler Damenpaar

7,90 1Anna Sabine Klose, Lydia Thiem Dresdner Sportclub 189 24,9007,35 9,657,9 7,9 7,9 7,3 7,8 6,9 7,47,766
7,90 2Maria GÅthel, Lisa Marie Kern AC Taucha 23,9507,15 9,20 0,37,8 7,9 7,9 6,9 7,4 6,7 7,68,055
6,50 3Emilia SchÅbel, Hanna Klessig BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 22,1006,60 9,30 0,36,5 6,1 6,5 7,2 6,6 6,6 6,27,057
7,00 4Lisa Lein, Corvina ThoÇ SAV Schwarzenberg 21,1006,60 7,506,9 7,1 6,3 6,9 6,5 6,0 6,77,235
6,15 5Chayenne Werner, Dorothea Kaufmann SAV Schwarzenberg 20,7006,05 8,506,1 5,8 6,2 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,56,845

NKL SchÄler Damenpodest

7,85 1Annalena Radtke AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 24,0007,75 9,00 0,67,3 7,8 7,9 7,9 6,9 7,6 7,98,151
7,60 2Hannah Stiebitz MSV Bautzen 04 23,7507,55 9,20 0,67,1 7,4 8,1 7,4 7,0 7,7 8,07,855

NKL SchÄler Herrengruppe

7,45 1Sven Lippert, Sebastian WeiÇbach, Patrick Mann, Clemens HesselbarAC Ottendorf-Okrilla 22,0006,55 8,10 0,17,4 7,5 7,5 6,4 6,2 6,8 6,77,241

NKL SchÄler Herrenpodest

7,85 1Nikita Pretmann MSV Bautzen 04 24,1007,35 9,20 0,38,1 7,6 7,6 7,6 6,9 7,1 7,98,154

NKL SchÄler Mixed Paar

8,05 1Aleksander Jeriomkin, Henriette Gille SC Hoyerswerda 25,4507,55 9,858,2 7,7 8,2 7,6 7,5 7,4 8,07,975
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6,10 2Lydia Kuhndt, Nic Marvin Panzer AC Taucha 20,3505,85 9,70 1,35,5 5,9 6,4 5,8 5,9 5,8 6,26,369

SchÄler Damengruppe

8,75 1Nancy Deger, Nadine Koch, Kim Nele Fuhrmann SC Hoyerswerda 27,1008,35 10,008,8 8,8 8,7 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,68,05
8,05 2Emma Schippel, Ersila Curri, Kira Lorenz SAV Schwarzenberg 25,2007,75 10,00 0,68,1 7,6 8,4 7,9 6,9 7,6 7,98,05
7,60 3Luci Georgi, Clara Blechschmidt, Sophie Reimann SAV Schwarzenberg 25,0007,60 9,808,0 7,1 7,5 7,7 7,0 7,5 7,77,74
7,55 3Elena Dierich, Luisa Fischer, Johanna Wust BC-Eintracht Leipzig 02 25,0007,45 10,007,9 7,3 7,8 7,2 7,3 8,0 7,67,110
7,80 5Jasmin Meyer, Lena Jasef, Annelies Lybchenko Dresdner Sportclub 189 24,9007,70 10,00 0,67,8 7,8 7,9 7,6 7,4 7,8 7,97,65
7,65 6Camilla Thurm, Maike Schubert, Blanca Thurm SV  TuR  Dresden 24,5507,50 10,00 0,68,0 7,5 7,6 7,6 6,6 7,4 7,67,75
7,10 7Alexandra Borck, Celine Nikol, Sophia Meyer Dresdner Sportclub 189 22,6007,00 9,40 0,97,2 6,8 7,0 6,7 6,3 7,3 7,37,22

SchÄler Damenpaar

7,30 1Lea Gellner, Saskia Meyer Dresdner Sportclub 189 23,0506,65 10,00 0,97,1 7,2 7,4 7,1 6,2 6,9 6,47,75
7,80 2Ersila Curri, Sophie Reimann SAV Schwarzenberg 23,0007,10 10,00 1,97,8 7,8 7,4 7,4 6,8 6,5 7,48,05
5,60 3Lea Charlotte Schulz, Vivien Kuhndt AC Taucha 21,6007,00 10,00 1,06,4 5,7 5,4 7,2 6,6 7,2 6,85,55
7,15 4Franziska BÅrner, Annika MeiÇner AC Taucha 21,5006,75 9,80 2,27,3 7,6 7,0 6,8 6,8 6,7 6,37,04

SchÄler Damenpodest

8,95 1Josephine-Sophie RÅder SC Riesa 26,3508,00 9,409,1 8,9 9,0 8,0 7,7 8,0 8,58,859
8,60 2Charlene Wolf SAV Schwarzenberg 25,8508,05 9,208,9 8,4 8,5 8,2 7,4 8,2 7,98,755
8,60 2Franziska BÅrner AC Taucha 25,8508,15 9,40 0,38,7 8,2 8,5 8,1 7,8 8,2 8,58,959
8,30 4Emely Pusch AC Taucha 25,0008,00 8,708,3 7,9 8,3 7,9 7,2 8,1 8,38,447
8,10 5Kira Lorenz SAV Schwarzenberg 24,9008,20 8,90 0,38,5 7,9 7,9 8,2 7,7 8,2 8,38,349
8,20 6Emelie Franzen Dresdner Sportclub 189 24,3008,10 9,00 1,08,5 8,2 8,2 8,0 7,7 8,4 8,28,050

SchÄler Herrenpaar

7,75 1Maximilian Dittrich, Aaron Borck Dresdner Sportclub 189 23,0006,65 9,60 1,07,5 7,9 7,7 6,9 6,1 6,5 6,87,83
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SchÄler Mixed Paar

8,95 1Sneschana Sinkov, Daniel Blintsov SC Riesa 27,3008,35 10,009,1 8,6 9,0 8,6 7,8 8,1 8,68,95
8,30 2Xenia Bartel, Stefan HÅntsch SC Hoyerswerda 25,7508,05 10,00 0,68,5 7,9 8,3 8,2 7,8 8,2 7,98,35

WENA Gruppen/Paare

7,90 1Diana Seibel, Celine Sroka SC Riesa 24,7006,90 9,908,0 8,2 7,8 6,4 6,8 7,0 7,57,847W2
7,80 2Alissa Chantal Hanta, Clara Lysann Teichmann SC Riesa 24,4007,00 9,607,8 8,3 7,8 6,0 7,2 7,0 7,07,636W2
7,20 3Anna-Lena Thiele, Appoline Cuny Dresdner Sportclub 189 23,8006,80 9,806,9 7,7 7,0 6,6 6,8 6,8 7,07,448W2
7,65 4Hanna-Luisa Prell, Esther Schmacher, Greta Schramm Dresdner Sportclub 189 23,4006,75 9,007,6 8,2 7,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,07,340W3
7,05 5Luisa Nadine Kunze, Luisa Richter SC Riesa 23,1006,25 9,807,3 6,8 7,4 5,5 5,8 6,7 6,96,848W2
7,45 6Nicolas Dietel, Jordan Schmidtgall Dresdner Sportclub 189 21,9505,40 9,107,3 7,1 7,6 5,0 5,8 6,0 5,07,641H2
6,90 7Alina LinnemÄller, Alicia Temper AC Taucha 20,4005,70 8,10 0,36,6 7,5 6,7 5,3 6,1 6,3 5,37,1W2
6,60 8Paula Winkler, Charlotte Schnoy, Pia HÉnsel AC Taucha 19,2505,55 7,40 0,36,2 6,8 6,4 5,0 5,3 5,8 5,87,0W3
7,55 9Friederike Springmann, Katarina Jess Dresdner Sportclub 189 16,8006,55 5,20 2,57,6 7,5 6,9 5,3 6,5 6,6 7,17,6W2
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Jugend Damengruppe
8,55 1Paula Zitzmann, Lora Rubin, Millane MÄller SV  TuR  Dresden 26,9508,40 10,008,7 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,8 8,4 8,58,65

Jugend Damenpaar
8,70 1Tanja Scholte, JÅrdis Leppuhner Dresdner Sportclub 1898 27,1508,45 10,008,9 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,48,66
8,25 2Franziska Kuhn, Lena Bednarz SC Hoyerswerda 25,4507,80 10,00 0,68,2 8,2 8,7 7,8 7,4 7,8 7,88,35
8,00 3Lara Olschock, Alina Jess Dresdner Sportclub 1898 25,1507,45 10,00 0,37,8 7,5 8,2 7,7 7,2 7,1 7,98,35
7,50 4Sarah Hasert, Vanessa Riffel AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 23,0007,00 9,80 1,37,5 7,6 7,2 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,47,54
7,85 5Lilly DreÇl, Clara Leonie KloÇ Dresdner Sportclub 1898 22,3506,90 8,80 1,27,9 7,4 8,2 7,0 6,5 6,8 7,47,84

Jugend Damenpodest
7,05 1Anna Renger AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 24,3008,10 9,75 0,67,6 6,7 6,6 7,9 8,2 8,3 8,07,471

Junioren 1 Damengruppe
7,20 1Sarah Juhr, Clara Petermann, Luise Merdon SV  TuR  Dresden 23,6507,75 9,30 0,67,8 6,8 7,5 7,9 7,3 7,6 7,96,957
5,60 2Katharina BrÉunlich, Laura Jolitz, Flora-Henriette Sochor Dresdner Sportclub 1898 15,1507,25 8,60 6,36,0 5,2 6,0 7,8 7,5 7,0 7,05,246

Senioren Damenpaar
8,05 1Kerstin Stein, Alexandra Kober SC Riesa 23,5507,80 8,90 1,28,1 7,8 8,0 8,0 7,4 7,8 7,88,299

Junioren 1 Herrengruppe
7,95 1Hannes Hesselbarth, Georg Lippert, Erik Lorenz, Nils Beuven AC Ottendorf-Okrilla 23,5507,80 7,808,1 7,5 8,5 8,2 7,5 7,9 7,77,834

Junioren 2 Herrenpaar
8,30 1Paul-Julius Behrendt, Lukas Teichmann SC Riesa 26,3108,15 9,868,2 7,5 8,4 8,2 7,2 8,3 8,18,7108
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SchÄler Damengruppe
8,75 1Nancy Deger, Nadine Koch, Kim Nele Fuhrmann SC Hoyerswerda 27,1008,35 10,008,8 8,8 8,7 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,68,05
7,80 2Jasmin Meyer, Lena Jasef, Annelies Lybchenko Dresdner Sportclub 1898 24,9007,70 10,00 0,67,8 7,8 7,9 7,6 7,4 7,8 7,97,65
7,65 3Camilla Thurm, Maike Schubert, Blanca Thurm SV  TuR  Dresden 24,5507,50 10,00 0,68,0 7,5 7,6 7,6 6,6 7,4 7,67,75
7,10 4Alexandra Borck, Celine Nikol, Sophia Meyer Dresdner Sportclub 1898 22,6007,00 9,40 0,97,2 6,8 7,0 6,7 6,3 7,3 7,37,22

SchÄler Damenpaar
7,30 1Lea Gellner, Saskia Meyer Dresdner Sportclub 1898 23,0506,65 10,00 0,97,1 7,2 7,4 7,1 6,2 6,9 6,47,75

SchÄler Damenpodest
8,95 1Josephine-Sophie RÅder SC Riesa 26,3508,00 9,409,1 8,9 9,0 8,0 7,7 8,0 8,58,859
8,20 2Emelie Franzen Dresdner Sportclub 1898 24,3008,10 9,00 1,08,5 8,2 8,2 8,0 7,7 8,4 8,28,050

SchÄler Herrenpaar
7,75 1Maximilian Dittrich, Aaron Borck Dresdner Sportclub 1898 23,0006,65 9,60 1,07,5 7,9 7,7 6,9 6,1 6,5 6,87,83

SchÄler Mixed Paar
8,95 1Sneschana Sinkov, Daniel Blintsov SC Riesa 27,3008,35 10,009,1 8,6 9,0 8,6 7,8 8,1 8,68,95
8,30 2Xenia Bartel, Stefan HÅntsch SC Hoyerswerda 25,7508,05 10,00 0,68,5 7,9 8,3 8,2 7,8 8,2 7,98,35
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